
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
01-DEC-2006 AND 07-DEC-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-DEC-2006 AND 07-DEC-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 08th December  2006

7246

8765

24787

29238

45559

81168

87343

167074

167074

227075

254810

271816

316464

335603
362903

369442

391390

393746

396608

398659

403135

403374

411099

413298

414997

415939

418199

424581

426114

426205

427881

428566

428631

428807

01/12/2006

06/12/2006

01/12/2006

01/12/2006

05/12/2006

05/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

01/12/2006

05/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

05/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

06/12/2006

07/12/2006

06/12/2006

05/12/2006

TEXACO (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CHEVRON (IRELAND)
LIMITED
COATES OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SUN CHEMICAL
INKS LIMITED
CHEVRON OIL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To TEXACO
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TEXACO (IRELAND) TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To CHEVRON
(IRELAND) TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAMBREX CORK LIMITED Changed To CORDEN PHARMA
LIMITED
BEGADON MORTGAGES & FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To
SHANAHAN BEGADON MORTGAGES & FINANCIAL LIMITED
O'RIORDAN JOINERY WORKS LIMITED Changed To O.R.J.
PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
M S COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed To 4 D PROPERTIES
LIMITED
M S COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed To 4 D PROPERTIES
LIMITED
MAPLE & HICKORY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To
CEDARS & OAKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TILSON COMPUTERS LIMITED Changed To BANNON IT
SERVICES LIMITED
TEXACO NATIONAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED Changed To
CHEVRON NATIONAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED
RUSSELL ATHLETIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
SPALDING SPORTING GOODS LIMITED
HAPRO HOME TANNING LIMITED Changed To REVIVE LIMITED
RUGBY BULL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To RUBRIKA
FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
HARMONY MEDIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To REHAB
MEDIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
OLOHUN CONSTRUCTION  WORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed
To MCTROUPER LIMITED
GREENSTAR ORGANICS ENERGY LIMITED Changed To GREEN
ORGANICS ENERGY LIMITED
SIAC FINANCE LIMITED Changed To SIAC ROOFING AND
CLADDING LIMITED
POLISH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To
CDGA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SIMONS HEALTH LIMITED Changed To HOMES CARS AND
BUSINESSES LIMITED
CRM BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SAASPOINT
LIMITED
CARAGHSTONE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To
STONECARR PROPERTIES LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL RECYCLING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
LIMITED Changed To EXENG ENGINEERING LIMITED
EDDEN LIMITED Changed To METPRO TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED
DEREK TWOMEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To DEREK
TWOMEY CARPENTRY LIMITED
OUTCLASS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To CACHET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UINTA V PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AVOCA
CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
INNOVATION FUNDING LIMITED Changed To IMT FUNDING
LIMITED
SIAC ROOFING AND CLADDING (CORK) LIMITED Changed To
SIAC FINANCE LIMITED
FARMER BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
Changed To FARMER BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS ASSETS
LIMITED
GARDINER & FORSYTHE LIMITED Changed To BEARA
PHARMACY LIMITED
AERFUNDING LEASING 26962 LIMITED Changed To
AERFUNDING LEASING 28825 LIMITED
SKYE CLO II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To KINTYRE
CLO I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY


