



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-DEC-2006 AND 07-DEC-2006

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-DEC-2006 AND 07-DEC-2006

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	ate Of egistration
7246	TEXACO (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CHEVRON (IRELAND) LIMITED	01/12/2006			
8765	COATES OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SUN CHEMICAL INKS LIMITED	06/12/2006			
24787	CHEVRON OIL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To TEXACO	01/12/2006			
29238	(IRELAND) LIMITED TEXACO (IRELAND) TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To CHEVRON	01/12/2006			
45559	(IRELAND) TRUSTEES LIMITED CAMBREX CORK LIMITED Changed To CORDEN PHARMA	05/12/2006			
81168	LIMITED BEGADON MORTGAGES & FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To				
87343	SHANAHAN BEGADON MORTGAGES & FINANCIAL LIMITED O'RIORDAN JOINERY WORKS LIMITED Changed To O.R.J.	05/12/2006			
167074	PROPERTY CO. LIMITED  M S COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed To 4 D PROPERTIES				
167074	LIMITED M S COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed To 4 D PROPERTIES				
227075	LIMITED MAPLE & HICKORY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To	06/12/2006			
254810	CEDARS & OAKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED TILSON COMPUTERS LIMITED Changed To BANNON IT	06/12/2006			
271816	SERVICES LIMITED TEXACO NATIONAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED Changed To	01/12/2006			
316464	CHEVRON NATIONAL LUBRICANTS LIMITED RUSSELL ATHLETIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To				
335603	SPALDING SPORTING GOODS LIMITED HAPRO HOME TANNING LIMITED Changed To REVIVE LIMITED				
362903	RUGBY BULL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To RUBRIKA FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	05/12/2006			
369442	HARMONY MEDIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To REHAB MEDIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
391390	OLOHUN CONSTRUCTION WORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To MCTROUPER LIMITED	106/12/2006			
393746	GREENSTAR ORGANICS ENERGY LIMITED Changed To GREEN ORGANICS ENERGY LIMITED	06/12/2006			
396608	SIAC FINANCE LIMITED Changed To SIAC ROOFING AND	06/12/2006			
398659	CLADDING LIMITED POLISH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To	05/12/2006			
403135	CDGA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED SIMONS HEALTH LIMITED Changed To HOMES CARS AND PUBLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT				
403374	BUSINESSES LIMITED CRM BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SAASPOINT				
411099	LIMITED CARAGHSTONE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To				
413298	STONECARR PROPERTIES LIMITED ENVIRONMENTAL RECYCLING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING				
414997	LIMITED Changed To EXENG ENGINEERING LIMITED EDDEN LIMITED Changed To METPRO TECHNICAL SERVICES	06/12/2006			
415939	LIMITED DEREK TWOMEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To DEREK	06/12/2006			
418199	TWOMEY CARPENTRY LIMITED OUTCLASS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To CACHET	06/12/2006			
424581	MANAGEMENT LIMITED UINTA V PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AVOCA	06/12/2006			
426114	CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY INNOVATION FUNDING LIMITED Changed To IMT FUNDING	06/12/2006			
426205	LIMITED SIAC ROOFING AND CLADDING (CORK) LIMITED Changed To	06/12/2006			
427881	SIAC FINANCE LIMITED FARMER BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07/12/2006			
	Changed To FARMER BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS ASSETS LIMITED				
428566	GARDINER & FORSYTHE LIMITED Changed To BEARA PHARMACY LIMITED	06/12/2006			
428631	AERFUNDING LEASING 26962 LIMITED Changed To AERFUNDING LEASING 28825 LIMITED				
428807	SKYE CLO II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To KINTYRE CLO I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	05/12/2006			